Menton (A)

Menton, FRA
21 Jun 2014, Colts 1 year old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FALAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab

Name: A) MARZAN
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: D MSHARY
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MURANAS
NADIR

Colour:

Owner: El Al &
Mahajna

Name: TF AL AYAD
Colour:

Owner: Shazin Soc.
Agr.

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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